
Coaches:

Robert Seipp, Head Coach
Brendan Horton
Brian Fulton VOLUNTEER
Steve Caswell VOLUNTEER

 John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 31, 2022 Wed Regular
Season New Rochelle 11:00

AM
12:30
PM JJ Turf Field NL

Sep 1, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Somers 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Somers HS

Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L

Sep 2, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ North Rockland 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

North
Rockland HS

Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL

Sep 8, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Port Chester 5:15

PM JJ Turf Field NL

Sep 10, 2022 Sat Regular
Season @ New Rochelle 3:00

PM
4:30
PM

McKenna
Field

Departure Time:
11:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

NL

Sep 14, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Arlington 6:00

PM
7:00
PM JJ Turf Field L

Sep 17, 2022 Sat Regular
Season @ Mahopac 10:30

AM
12:00
PM Mahopac HS

Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
12:30 PM

L

Sep 20, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

7:00
PM

8:30
PM JJ Turf Field L

Sep 22, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Scarsdale 5:00

PM
6:30
PM JJ Turf Field NL

Sep 24, 2022 Sat Regular
Season @ Mamaroneck 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Mamaroneck
HS

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

NL

Sep 28, 2022 Wed Regular
Season @ Carmel 5:00

PM
6:30
PM CHS Turf

Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Oct 4, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Mahopac 4:15

PM
5:45
PM JJ Turf Field L

Oct 7, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Arlington 4:15

PM
5:45
PM Arlington HS

Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

L

Oct 10, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Newburgh HS 1:00

PM
2:30
PM TBD

Departure Time:
11:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:00
PM

L

Oct 12, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

RCK Turf
Field / Track L



Oct 14, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Carmel 7:00

PM
8:30
PM JJ Turf Field L

Oct 22, 2022 Sat Post-Season
(Sectionals)

Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

11:00
AM

1:30
PM JJ Turf Field NL

Oct 25, 2022 Tue Post-Season Mamaroneck 4:00
PM

6:00
PM JJ Turf Field NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2024-07-21


	John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS (B) V Soccer Coaches: Robert Seipp, Head Coach Brendan Horton Brian Fulton VOLUNTEER Steve Caswell VOLUNTEER
	Coaches:
	(B) V Soccer


